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Teaching schedule for the Month of April 2025  

IInd MBBS CBME Batch Year 2023 - 2024 

Theory  
Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

03.04.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 26.5 Pneumoconiosis Dr. Rajendra Zope 

04.04.2025 Friday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 26.6 Lung Tumors Dr. Rajendra Zope 

07.04.2025 Monday  09.00 to 10.00am  
 
PA 34.1 to 34.4 
 

SKIN Dr. Smita Bhide 

10.04.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 29.1 MGS - I Dr. Harsha Dangare 

11.04.2025 Friday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 29.3,29.4,29.5 MGS - II Dr. Harsha Dangare 

                 2nd PCT  - 14.04.2025 to 25.04.2025  

28.04.2025 Monday  09.00 to 10.00am  PA 31.1, PA 31.2 Breast - I Dr. Smita  Bhide 

29.04.2025 Tuesday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 31.3, PA 31.4 Breast - II 
Dr. Prachi Kate 
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Teaching schedule for the Month of April 2025 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

01.04.2025 Tuesday C & D 

  PA 26.1 to 26.6 RS 
Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, Dr. Mansi, 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
 Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya  

02.04.2025 Wednesday E & F 

03.04.2025 Thursday A & B 

08.04.2025 Tuesday C & D 

.. 
Revision  

 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh,  
Dr. Mansi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
 Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya 

09.04.2025 Wednesday E & F 

10.04.2025 Thursday A & B 

                  2nd PCT  - 14.04.2025 to 25.04.2025  

28.04.2025 Monday D,E,F 
.. 

Thyroid 
Function Tests 

Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
  02.05.2025 Friday A,B,C 

29.04.2025 Tuesday C & D PA 29.1,29.3,29.4,29.5 
PA 34.1 to 34.4 
 

Skin & MGS 
Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, Dr. Mansi, 
Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, 
 Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya 30.04.2025 Wednesday E & F 

 
 


